NAME
1. EELS
2. CRABS
DIVISION REP.-
DATE TEAMS
9-7 1-2
9-9 3-4
9-11 1-3
9-11 2-4
9-14 4-1
9-24 2-3
10-16  2-1
9-18 4-3
9-21 3-1
9-23 4-2
9-25 1-4
9-25 3-2

UNDER - 10 BOYS FALL 2021

COACH Phone
Ken Grix 770-4264
Nicholas Bury 405-1642

TIME
6:00
6:00
12:30
2:00

6:00
6:00
11:00
2:00

6:00
6:00
12:30
2:00

Ken Grix 770-4264

FIELD
Pol D
Pol D
Pol D
Pol D

Pol D
Pol D
Pol D
Pol D

Pol D
Pol D
Pol D
Pol D

HOME TEAM IS LISTED 1ST.

NAME

3. YELLOWTAILS

4. TIGERFISH
DATE TEAMS
9-28 1-2
9-30 3-4
10-2 1-3
10-2 2-4
10-5 4-1
10-7 3-2

10-12
10-14

Keep the fields clean PLEASE!

Fall Festival Oct. 9 & 10

2-1
4-3

COACH

Robbie Roesch

Jonathan Zaremba

TIME
6:00
6:00
12:30
2:00

5:45
5:45

5:45
5:45

Contact Sue Wyman: swyman29@hotmail.com or 586-531-7097 call or text

Pol D is at Pollard Park off New Haven Road.
Board meetings are the 1st Thursday of each month at 8:00 pm.
Coaches are responsible for keeping the fields clean at all times.

Our coaches and referees do not get paid. They are all volunteers!

FIELD
Pol D
Pol D
Pol D
Pol D

Pol D
Pol D

Pol D
Pol D

PHONE
517-673-2842
337-0421



