UNDER - 10 BOYS FALL 2021										
NAME	COACH			<u>Phone</u>	NAME		COACH		PHONE	
1. EELS	Ken Grix		770-4264		3. YELLOWTAILS		Robbie Roesch		517-673-2842	
2. CRABS	CRABS Nicholas Bury		405-1642		4. TIGERFISH		Jonathan Zaremba		337-0421	
DIVISION REP Ken Grix 770-4264										
DATE	TEAMS	TIME	FIELD			DATE	TEAMS	TIME	FIELD	
9-7	1-2	6:00	Pol D			9-28	1-2	6:00	Pol D	
9-9	3-4	6:00	Pol D			9-30	3-4	6:00	Pol D	
9-11	1-3	12:30	Pol D			10-2	1-3	12:30	Pol D	
9-11	2-4	2:00	Pol D			10-2	2-4	2:00	Pol D	
9-14	4-1	6:00	Pol D			10-5	4-1	5:45	Pol D	
9-24	2-3	6:00	Pol D			10-7	3-2	5:45	Pol D	
10-16	2-1	11:00	Pol D							
9-18	4-3	2:00	Pol D			Fall Festival Oct. 9 & 10				
9-21	3-1	6:00	Pol D			10-12	2-1	5:45	Pol D	
9-23	4-2	6:00	Pol D			10-14	4-3	5:45	Pol D	
9-25	1-4	12:30	Pol D							
9-25	3-2	2:00	Pol D							

ALL games MUST begin on time!!!!!!!!

Keep the fields clean PLEASE!

HOME TEAM IS LISTED 1ST.

Contact Sue Wyman: swyman29@hotmail.com or 586-531-7097 call or text

Pol D is at Pollard Park off New Haven Road.

Board meetings are the 1st Thursday of each month at 8:00 pm.

Coaches are responsible for keeping the fields clean at all times.

Our coaches and referees do not get paid. They are all volunteers!